Mee Sum Pastry

4343 University Way NE, Seattle, WA

Catering Menu

Appertizers:

Full Tray or Half Tray

updated 08/2023

Chicken Pot Sticker 1.65 each pc

Pork Pot Sticker 1.65 each pc

Vegetable 1.65 each pc

Menu Selection Full tray Half Tray Special request:

Crisp Chicke Wings 170 85
Meesum Chicken Wings *spicy 170 85
Chicken Chow Fun 165 83
Beef Chow Fun 165 83
Vegetable Chow Fun 160 80
Chef Special Fried Rice 170 85
BBQ Pork Fried Rice 165 83
Chicken Fried Rice 165 83
Vegetable Fried Rice 160 80
Fish Fillet in Black Bean Sauce 175 88
Salt and Pepper Green Beans 150 75
Garlic Green Beans 150 75
Garlic Eggplant 155 80
Tofu & Eggplant with Thail Basil 155 80
Shanghai Stir-Fried Noodle 160 80
Mixed Vegetable with Tofu 150 75
General Tso's chicken 170 85
Honey Seasame Chicken 170 85
Orange Chicken 170 85
Kung Pao Chicken *spicy/peanut 170 85
Sweet and Sour Chicken 170 85
Popcorn Chicken 190 90
Popcorn King Mushroom 180 85
Mongolian Beef 175 90
Mongolian Chicken 175 90
Beef Chow Fun 165 83
Chicken Chow Mein 165 83
Vegetable Chow Mein 160 80
Singapore Rice Noodle 165 80
Honey Walnut Prawns 218 108
Vegetable Ma Po Tofu *spicy 155 80
Stir-Fried rice Noodle (Shrimps) 175 90
Stir-Fried rice Noodle (Shrimps) 165 83

Choose one: Chicken or BBQ port
or vegetable


https://www.ezcater.com/catering/mee-sum-pastry-3#about-us

Mee Sum Pastry

Baked Goods & Appetizers Selection:

BBQ Buns

Curry Beef Bun
Vegetable Bun
Pineapple Bun
coconut Bun
Chicken Bun
Steamed BBQ Bun
Steamed Chicken Bun
Almond Cookies

Egg Roll (Vegetarian)
Crab Rangoon

Salt & Pepper Squid
Egg Tart

Yam Fried

French Fries

Crispy Buns

Curry Fish Balls

Mooncake : Redbean or Lotus
Seed

5.00

5.25

5.00

3.75

3.75

6.00

5.00

5.50

3.75

2.75

2.50

14.00

3.50

6.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

11.00

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
per
order
each
per
order
per
order
per order of 4 pcs

per order of 8 pcs

each




Pot Sticker

Choose from:

Chicken, Veggies, Pork 1.65 each
Full

1/2 Tray Tray
Popcorn Chicken 90.00 190.00
Popcorn King Mushroom 85.00 180.00
Vegetarian Twists: 1/2 Tray Full tray
General Tao's Cauliflower 65.00 130.00
Sweet and Sour Cauliflower 65.00 130.00
Orange Cauliflower 65.00 130.00
Orange Cauliflower 65.00 130.00
Salt & Pepper Tofu 70.00 150.00
Bubble Tea Selection: 5.50 per cup
Black Milk Tea

Jasmine Green Tea
HK Style Milk Tea
Citron Honey Tea

Other bubble tea flavor and sizes are available upon request

optional: with toppings

*Prices subject to change and sales tax to be added on the price above




