Mee Sum Pastry

4343 University Way NE, Seattle, WA

Catering Menu Full Tray or Half Tray

Appertizers:

or vegetable

Chicken Pot Sticker 1.65 each pc
Pork Pot Sticker 1.65 each pc
Vegetable 1.65 each pc

Menu Selection	Full tray	Half Tray	Special request:
Crisp Chicke Wings	170	85	
Meesum Chicken Wings *spicy	170	85	
Chicken Chow Fun	165	83	
Beef Chow Fun	165	83	
Vegetable Chow Fun	160	80	
Chef Special Fried Rice	170	85	
BBQ Pork Fried Rice	165	83	
Chicken Fried Rice	165	83	
Vegetable Fried Rice	160	80	
Fish Fillet in Black Bean Sauce	175	88	
Salt and Pepper Green Beans	150	75	
Garlic Green Beans	150	75	
Garlic Eggplant	155	80	
Tofu & Eggplant with Thail Basil	155	80	
Shanghai Stir-Fried Noodle	160	80	
Mixed Vegetable with Tofu	150	75	
General Tso's chicken	170	85	
Honey Seasame Chicken	170	85	
Orange Chicken	170	85	
Kung Pao Chicken *spicy/peanut	170	85	
Sweet and Sour Chicken	170	85	
Popcorn Chicken	190	90	
Popcorn King Mushroom	180	85	
Mongolian Beef	175	90	
Mongolian Chicken	175	90	
Beef Chow Fun	165	83	
Chicken Chow Mein	165	83	
Vegetable Chow Mein	160	80	
Singapore Rice Noodle	165	80	
Honey Walnut Prawns	218	108	
Vegetable Ma Po Tofu *spicy	155	80	
Stir-Fried rice Noodle (Shrimps)	175	90	
Stir-Fried rice Noodle (Shrimps)	165	83	
Choose one: Chicken or BBQ port			

Mee Sum Pastry

Baked Goods	&	Appetizers Selection:
-------------	---	-----------------------

BBQ Buns	5.00	each
Curry Beef Bun	5.25	each
Vegetable Bun	5.00	each
Pineapple Bun	3.75	each
coconut Bun	3.75	each
Chicken Bun	6.00	each
Steamed BBQ Bun	5.00	each
Steamed Chicken Bun	5.50	each
Almond Cookies	3.75	each
Egg Roll (Vegetarian)	2.75	each
Crab Rangoon	2.50	each per
Salt & Pepper Squid	14.00	order
Egg Tart	3.50	each per
Yam Fried	6.00	order per
French Fries	6.00	order
Crispy Buns	7.00	per order
Curry Fish Balls Mooncake : Redbean or Lotus	8.00	per order
Seed	11.00	each

Dot Sticker		
Pot Sticker Choose from:	-	
Chicken, Veggies, Pork	1.65	each
	1/2 Tray	Full Tray
Popcorn Chicken	90.00	190.00
Popcorn King Mushroom	85.00	180.00
Vegetarian Twists:	1/2 Tray	Full tray
General Tao's Cauliflower	65.00	130.00
Sweet and Sour Cauliflower	65.00	130.00
Orange Cauliflower	65.00	130.00
Orange Cauliflower	65.00	130.00
Salt & Pepper Tofu	70.00	150.00
Bubble Tea Selection: Black Milk Tea Jasmine Green Tea HK Style Milk Tea Citron Honey Tea	5.50	per cup

Other bubble tea flavor and sizes are available upon request optional: with toppings

^{*}Prices subject to change and sales tax to be added on the price above